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7VUNING STOCK LIST
NA31.

lornillg Paicce
Aoked.

B. 0.Gold Fields ................... 4
Bilg Tbrue ............................ i
Deer Parkr.........................
Grand Prizo)........................... 3
Gold 1111e ............................ 6
Honcetako ........................... 4
Iron Colt........................... ... 134
St. Elmno................................a
Vietory Triunipli ..-........ .......... 6
WVhite Bear............................ 4
Butte................................... 11
Canada Gold Fields Syn............. 7
Lalifornia ............................. 12
Evenling star.......................... 7j
[rois Maek:............................. 75
Monte Ulirleto.........................o6
Mlontreal Golid Fields ............... 8
Novelty................................ 34
Virgiinla................................ 8
IVar En gle........................... 2
Dardanelles ......................... 8
Ferji.................................... 5
Noble Five............................ lui
Ranibler Carlboo.................... 65
illocau Boverelgii ........... t
Mlontieal-Lonidon ................... 29
Carlboo McKisley.................. 9.
Fontenoy .................................
Mlinnéialia........................... 15
WVaterloo ............................ Il
Knob Hil ............................... U
Old iron>oIdea ......... ... 1  JI I
Pay Oreo................
King (Oro de Noro).......

Brandon and Golden 1 r .. %Alico A ................................ 12
Olive ................................... 75
J. 0. 41................................... 4
Dlecca .................................. 15
Golden Star .... .................... 20
Republie.............................. 1 00
Jin luiMaille............................ su
Lono Pluie.............................2-i
BIlack 'ail........................... .. M,
Deer Trail C . ............. .... il
Princ;(es Mlaud ..................... 1
Smuggier ..................... 34
Virtue ................................. M
I>nyne..................... 100
Cro .v'a Negt Paes Co0..... 05G
Cariboo-Ilydrniill................... 98
Van Anda.............................. 9
Carnes Orack Cons................... Io
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1 00
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CispiLal.

2,600,000
3,500,000
1:,250,000
1,000,0o0

1,000,n00
l,000,000
1,000,000
1'u00,000
.),090,000
1,000,000
1,0u0,000
2,1600,o00
1,000,000)

600,00()
2,500,00()

8(x),000
150,000
OU0,000

1,750,000
100,0oul
-00,000

1,200,000
1,250,GOo
i,roo.ooo

4512,00<)
800,000

11000.0(K)
1,000,000

100,000
1,500,000
1,000,000G

250,000
L2,000,000O
2.500.000
1,500,000
1,2w0,000

5î'0,000
975,0()R

I ,.-'(0,000
3,'500,000
11>0600000
1,00M,001)
1 ,250,110o
I >000,i00
1,100, 100
1,200,000

1,000to00
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D)Odcriltiton.

Gold, Coppur.
aold.

(tu
do
do
do
do

Gold Colilir.

(Iold, Coyper.

do
do
do
do
do0
do
do

Silver and Lead.
Oold.

Silver and Lead.
Gold.

Silver nnù L..aï.
C.old, Silvor, Lead.

Oold.
do
do
do
do
do
do

Ldo
ýdo
do,
do
do.
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
'do
do

Silver and Lead.
Coal.
Gold.

do
do

LOCATIU.

Tritil Oroot, il. C.

du

do
do
do0
do

do
do
do
do
do
do
do0
do

siocan, 1.C.
Nelson, B.C.

do
Blocan, B.C.

du
N.S., Slooamni, B.O.
Camni. lolisioy, 11.0.

do
do

13ouimdary, 11,0.
do
do
do
do
do

Saisie River, Ont,
do0
do
do
do

Ropubîlo.

(Io
do

Spokrane Co., Wash
Roirilo. Caitp, 11.0.
Baker City, Ore.
Sandon, B.C.
Crow's Nest Paso.
Cariboo District.
TexLda Island.

Rovoletoke, 11.0.

BONDS AND PEBENTURES.

INTERniT
PAYADLF. '140(N1).

M1ay Nov. Mont. Corporatin coîîsol:d. &ock..
Jan. juIy (Io (le (Io
MNay (I, o Stook ..........

dle do ..........
Jais. July Montreal faror Bouds Currency ....

ci 49 Toronto City do do..
dotg(1 do do..

............. ;: Aller Liglit .......................
April Oct. 11l Telephione ....................
'May Nov. Cau.ada Central I'y ..............

2nd AprIl Oct. Canada1. Co!orctd Cotton Mille......
lot April (kt. Canadian Ilacifio IZ'y. Land Grant,...
l14 bMny Nov. Canada Panper Co ..................

Ja.p.u.Oc Conmmercial Cable Coupons. '..in.ApJu. 0 do do Regi.stercd. j...
Juin. July Dominion Cotton .................

lot Jani. Ju1y lialifax Electria Trnuu)va.........
lot Ap>1 lut Oct.. Intercolonsial Ceai Co .......... ...
Qnd Juin. July Lk. Chiamplain & St. Lawrence Jo.

tg 44 Montreal ban & Mortgatgc.....
loit bldi lot Sep. tiontreal Street R>y ...............
let Feb. lst Aug dO do .............
let April Oct. I'eoples Hea't & Liglut.............
lot bich Se. Richelicu & Ont. Nnv .............
lot April Oct. Royal Electrio. ...................

Mclli Sep. Toronto Rtailwçay ..................
lot Jain. .ýnly Windor Hotcl....................

LAST

100
110

117-120
101-108

leui

100
110~

102

1016
100
100

69

108
100

Perniancn ...
1910 ......... ...
1925 ...........
Perrissnent ...
1913 & 1914 5 JIY

1904, 1894......

1925............
1932 let Nov..
1902 April ....
1931............
1917
11397
1916 1iot Jan
1916 Jan.......
1918 April...
1910............

1908 let Mcl)
19-22 let Axug
1917. ipril...
1915 lot Mois

1931 Slst Aug
1912 ...........

WHII(k PAYAIILIu.

Banlk of 'Montreal.

LIoyde, Banets & llo-ý.uuîcîs
44 48 .

Blatk of Nova Scotin.
Býanik ofMota.

Miercluante Btuik or Hlifax

t'ank of blontreal.

* The aoored intero upon ail Bonde, Doblentures, Dominion Stok an,4 Montroal Corporation Stock eold lin thie hMnrkûý ils
payable by the purqhainl addition to maxkcib prioe. -

.'bOUNIT

600,00
240,000:

1.050,000
7,080,00

136,700
874,260
22,600

-940,000.

2,000,000
3,4m2,000

200,000{20,000,000
£300,000

600,000
350,000

2W2,000
681,333
700,000
654,313
074,360

2,799,933
450,000

7


